Discount

Owner Discount Dates 2026

Owner Discount Dates

England & Wales

Scotland

25% Off-peak Friday 13th February - Thursday 26th March Friday 13th February - Thursday 26th March
15% Easter Friday 27th March - Sunday 19th April Friday 27th March - Sunday 19th April

25% Off-peak Monday 20th April - Thursday 21st May Monday 20th April - Thursday 21st May

15% May Half Term Friday 22nd May - Sunday 31st May Friday 22nd May - Sunday 31st May

25% Off-peak Monday 1st June - Thursday 25th June Monday 1st June - Thursday 25th June

15% Summer Holidays Friday 26th June - Sunday 30th August Friday 26th June - Sunday 30th August

25% Off-peak Monday 31st August - Thursday 22nd October Monday 31st August - Thursday 22nd October
15% October Half Term Friday 23rd October - Sunday 1st November Friday 9th October - Sunday 25th October
259 Off-peak Monday 2nd November - Friday 12th February Monday 26th November - Friday 12th February

2027

2027

The above dates will be updated on a yearly basis.



